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Oliveira LH
Oliveira LZ

Oliveira MAL
Oliveira MEF
Oliveira MF
Oliveira MJ
Oliveira ML
Oliveira Neta AC
Oliveira PC
Oliveira RA
Oliveira RC
Oliveira RV
Oliveira SL
Oliveira SS
Oliveira TS
Oliveira VC
Oliveira-Filho JP
Oliveros LNG
Olmos R
Ongaratto FL
Ordoiez JR
Orihuela A
Orlandi PE
Orlandin JR
OmS

Oropeza Clavo A
Ortega-Ferrusola C
Ortiz JA

Ortiz PEO

Ortiz W

Osorio C
Osorio-Gonzalez D
Ossani PC
Otavio KS
Oviedo PA
Owens SE

Pacheco A
Paes de Carvalho CS
Paiva REG
Paixdo TA
Palazzese L
Palestini P
Palhdo MP
Palhares RCFT
Palomo MJ
Panazzolo SG
Pandolfi JRC
Papa FO

Papa PC

Papa PM

805
694
507-513
279
834

657,671,715, 838, 850, 437-

441
299

180, 840

148, 198, 237, 296, 363, 804

364

835

706, 707

276

685

771

330

251

792

847
152,357,324
228

271

157

102-123, 147, 308, 870
806, 861

182

700, 771, 837
324

978

347

136-142

963

889

650

732

247

212

314,318,331, 341
666
622-629

259,735
171
1124-1332
711

681

232,241, 287, 288, 293,313, 807
189, 195, 649, 716, 834, 891, 893

313, 862
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Papadopoulos S
Paranhos CO
Paranzini CS
Paranzini CVS
Pardelli U
Paretsis BF
Paris-Oller E
Parrilla I
Parrish JJ
Paschoal DM
Pasolini R
Pasquariello R
Passarelli MS
Passaro C
Passos JRS
Pastre G
Paula FG
Paula TMD
Paula-Lopes FF
Paulini F
Paulo OLOH
Pavaneli APP
Pavani KC
Pawlina K

Paz MP
Pedersen HS

Pedrosa LF
Pedrosa VB
Pedroso AF
Pedroso MA
Pedroso MF
Pegoraro LMC
Pegorin de Campos SG
Peippo J
Peixoto GCX
Peixoto JO
Peixoto Jr KC
Pelagalli A
Pefia FJ
Pena-Alfaro CE
Pennarossa G
Penteado L
Pera JF

Perecin F

Pereira AF
Pereira BA
Pereira DG
Pereira DM
Pereira ECM
Pereira FR
Pereira GR
Pereira JG
Pereira LG

1133-1137
267

181, 224, 281
322

730

170

915,919
916,918
1151-1160
751,785,796
731, 860
034-047
150, 153, 238, 239
696, 982

197

704,726
250

158

310

145

181, 361
150, 153,239
958

932

149

482-489, 507-513, 581-588,

879

656

278,283

765
767,768, 769
759,776
749, 752, 851, 858
202

959

148

846

354

429-436
136-142

366

061-068

660, 687, 711
718

159, 166, 177, 265, 309, 841,

853, 854, 864, 867
876

171
259

792

178, 179, 186
653

161,317

847

222

1193
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Pereira LMC
Pereira MA
Pereira MHC
Pereira MM
Pereira TM
Peres RFG

Pérez-Pé R
Pericuesta E
Peris-Frau P
Persico M
Persson S
Pescador N
Pessoa CMB
Pessoa GA
Pessoa GT
Pessoa LVF
Pessoa ODL
Pessoa THO
Pfarrer C
Pfeifer LFM
Piagentini M
Pieczarka JC
Pieri NCG
Pieri NCG
Pieroni PMRL
Pierucci JC
Pieve H
Piffero FF
Pineau C
Pinheiro AO
Pinheiro KC
Pinho CF
Pinoti LDR
Pinto CC
Pinto HF
Pinto LCA
Pinto PHN
Pinto VSC
Pinto-Fochi ME
Pinto-Neto A
Pioltine EM
Piondexter M
Pirela A
Pires AA
Pires PP
Planells B
Poehland R
Pohler K
Pohler KG
Polizel FF
Poniedzialek-Kempny K
Ponte RP
Pontelo TP
Pontes TT
Popov DV

1194

254

662, 665, 663
647, 668, 669, 673
329

251

547-557, 657, 671, 715, 724,

887

912, 930, 937, 940
960

963

646

978

247

164

679

154, 155,209
325, 326, 878
187

252,300

143

692, 855

814

295
177,325,327
878

260

883

294

720

908

324,357

144

202

180

694

679, 745, 847, 856
868

728, 901

729

208, 340
767,768, 769

737,790, 836
650

732

307

222

960

886

647, 724
547-557

266

932, 939, 961
813
151,171,233, 798, 895

740, 771
925

Potiens JR
Pozzer MA
Pradieé J

Prado LB
Prado OR
Prado-Filho RR
Prata AB

Prates JF
Praxedes EA
Praxedes ECG
Predes FS
Prestes FMS
Prestes NC
Price C

Price CA
Prieto-Sanchez MT
Procopio MS
Puente E
Pugliesi G
Pukazhenthi BS
Pudal JLG
Pupulim AG
Putti FF

Qadeer S

Qian L

Queiroz Neta LB
Quintao CCR
Quinton H
Quirino CR

Rabelo APB
Rabelo SS
Rajamanickam GD
Rajska I

Ramal Sanchez M
Ramalho JB
Ramirez MM
Ramos A
Ramos AA
Ramos AF
Ramos AS
Ramos EC
Ramos IS
Ramos JLG
Ramos OP
Ramos PCA
Ramos RS
Ramos RTJ
Randi F
Rangel-Santos R
Ranieri AL
Rasia G
Ravagnani GM
Razza E

653

890

749, 752, 851

342

718

292

652, 654, 655, 829, 649
738

876

148, 245,296, 297, 363, 781

355

753

839, 866

799

257

911
216,263,316, 358
645

190, 675, 835, 843, 857
364

1024-1033

783

284

1161-1169
359

876

740, 744, 882
908

320

241, 287, 293,307
233,236, 305
319

932, 939, 961
929

856

280

195

284
1034-1042
684, 706, 707, 755, 779
177

278, 283

169

167

144, 184, 345
835

144

696

917, 920

673

323

150, 153,239
482-489
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Razza EM

Rebelo LS
Rebollar PG
Recalde ECS
Recchia K
Rech RR
Redii JFM
Reese ST
Régo JPA
Reis AB
Reis EL
Reis IB

Reis P

Reis PS

Reis RS

Reis SS

Reis TRL
Remido MH
Requena LA
Resende CO
Resende FC
Resende MV
Resende OA
Resende RR
Restrepo G
Rezende AL
Rezende LM
Rezende MTNP
Rezende RG

Rezende RR
Ribeiro ALAPL
Ribeiro CV
Ribeiro DL
Ribeiro EG
Ribeiro ES
Ribeiro Filho AL
Ribeiro FKS
Ribeiro HFL
Ribeiro JC
Ribeiro JR
Ribeiro Junior M
Ribeiro LR
Ribeiro LS
Ribeiro MJP
Ribeiro MO
Ribeiro RC
Richard C

Rigo VHB
Rigoglio NN
Rigolo HA
Rigolon LP
Rincén JAA
Riou C

Rique AS
Rivera NS

242,262,277, 507-513, 783,
784,831, 832, 836
820

968

762

326

681

225

647

314
173,216, 316
680, 693, 697
355

701

267

894

264

223

749
773,771,780
233,236, 305
223

175

674

358

889

167, 678

795

167

676, 680, 689, 693, 697, 712,
748,764, 766
263

743

743

220

748

589-600

667

802, 803
184, 684, 706, 707, 755, 779
307,367

747

703, 726

876

728, 901

329

349

167

947

150, 153, 238, 239
168, 174

189

695, 774
749,752, 851
946

253,290

872
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Rizos D 922, 950, 967
Roballo KCS 324,357
Robina I 201
Robker RL 469-475
Robles M 528-537
Rocal 916, 918
Rocco M 160, 305
Rocha CC 675, 827
Rocha CD 904
Rocha R 192
Rocha RMP 1095-1102
Rocha SSN 162, 191, 261
Rochetti RC 869
Rodrigues ADP 547-557
Rodrigues ALR 657,671,715, 731
Rodrigues APR 149, 187, 192, 295, 1095-1102
Rodrigues CA 690
Rodrigues FS 250
Rodrigues GQ 1095-1102
Rodrigues JL 102-123, 308, 1110-1123
Rodrigues JLR 844, 848, 870, 902
Rodrigues MG 780
Rodrigues MS 720
Rodrigues NN 840
Rodrigues RB 2717, 831
Rodrigues RO 730
Rodrigues RPC 250
Rodrigues RPS 154, 155, 209
Rodrigues SAD 740, 757,761, 798, 895, 899
Rodrigues TA 816
Rodrigues WB 719
Rodriguez GF 1024-1033
Rodriguez L 842, 872
Rodriguez NC 789
Rodriguez-Alvarez L 763
Rodriguez-De-Lara R 917, 920
Rodriguez-Gil JE 160, 305
Rodriguez-Martinez H 916, 938
Rodriguez-Villamil P 102-123, 147, 280, 308, 331,
334,336
Rojas RICM 694
Rola LD 897
Rolim Filho ST 184, 684, 706, 707, 755, 779
Romagnoli S 984
Romagnolli P 168,174
Romagosa E 226,249, 328, 329
Roman I 679
Romanello N 765
Romar R 915, 919, 976
Romek M 986
Romero-Aguirregomezcorta J 911
Rondina D 333, 334,335, 1110-1123
Ropelli BM 710
Rosa A 294
Rosa CAVL 877
1195
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Rosa CO
Rosa FS
Rosa PMS
Ross PJ
Rossetto R
Rossi GF
Rosso V
Roth Z
Roussi K
Rovani MT
Rubér M
Ruediger FR
Russo V
Ryan L

S4 Carneiro |
S4 Filho MF
Sa MAF

Sa MF
Sacramento RCR
Saez-Ruiz D
Saguwkaya H
Sahin D
Sakoda JN
Salar S
Salehi MS
Sales AD
Sales NS

Sales LCS

Salleh SM
Salomao Junior JA
Salvadori DMF
Salzano A

Samara EM
Samiec M

Sampaio BFB
Sampaio RV
Sampaio WV
Sanches BV
Sanches EA
Sanches L

Sanches MP
Sanchez Calabuig MJ
Sanchez DJD
Sanchez JA
Sanchez IM
Sanchez VP
Sanchez-Ajofrin 1
Sanchez-Calabuig MJ
Sanchez-Ferrer ML
Sanchez-Osorio J
Sancler-Silva YFR
Sangalli JR
Sanguinet E

1196

514-520, 742, 661

670, 725

860

865

333,335

741, 818, 840, 869, 8§24
161

933

962

851, 383-391

938

224,284, 338, 659, 685, 874
970, 980

255

1110-1123
309, 558-571, 660, 679
163

722, 805

339

763
1151-1160
981, 985
257,770
1087-1094
452-458

149
048-060, 212, 658, 672, 682,
700, 714,717, 727, 740, 741,
771, 837,869, 713
253

879

780

814

429-436
1014-1023
971, 969

213

854, 865, 873
248,279
521-527

226, 249, 328
257,799
154, 155,209
950

200

743

982

806, 861
955,963
922,949, 963
911

916

807

854, 867, 873
323

Santana ALA
Santana BB
Santana PPB
Santi L
Santiago-Moreno J
Santin T
Santorroman MJ
Santos AC
Santos AO
Santos APC
Santos AX
Santos BRF
Santos CA
Santos DJA
Santos EAR
Santos EC
Santos FA
Santos FAG
Santos FB
Santos FCC
Santos FCP
Santos Filho AS
Santos FW
Santos G
Santos GDC
Santos GL
Santos GM
Santos JD
Santos JEP
Santos JKS
Santos JT
Santos Junior GF
Santos JV
Santos LFR
Santos LRS
Santos ML
Santos MV
Santos MVO
Santos PH
Santos RC
Santos RL
Santos RM
Santos RR
Santos SSD
Santos TJA
Santos TS
Santos WBR
Sanyal H
Saraiva HFRA
Saraiva NZ
Saran Junior AJ
Sartori R

Satilmis M
Satrapa RA

772

677

144, 165, 345

146

285,936

721

940

198

189, 195, 891

212

144, 165, 184, 196

708

251

883

847

881

297,781

189, 195, 649, 891, 893
289, 315, 352, 660, 687, 819
205, 822
304,314,318

734, 800

187, 801, 856

717, 837

437-441

291

274

838, 850

650, 246

253

197

787

792

185

707

216,316

699

876
242,262,277, 786, 831
364

272

167, 186, 678, 683, 904
192, 248, 279, 295
144, 165, 184, 196, 345
363

816

307

970

901

859, 884, 896
712,714,713

649, 652, 654, 655, 716, 829,
834, 898

981

783
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Satterfield MC
Saut JPE

Sawa AG
Scaliante JR
Scandiuzzi Jr LA
Scarano WR
Scheeren AFC
Scheeren VFC
Scheerer-Bernhard JU
Schefer L
Schellander K
Schmidt EMS
Schmith R
Schmith RA
Schneider A
Schneider FA
Schnitzer JF
Schoen J
Schoffen JPF
Schwarz KL
Scolari SC
Scott C

Secher J
Segabinazzi LG
Segui MS
Sematovica I
Sena LM
Seneda MM

Serapido RV
Serikov A
Setubal SS
Severi-Aguiar GDC
Shahzad Q
Sharpe RM
Shedova E
Shedova EN
Shingfield KJ
Sica AF
Silenciato LN
Silva AAA
Silva AG
Silva ALC
Silva AM

Silva AN

Silva APC
Silva AR

Silva ASL
Silva AV
Silva AWB
Silva BCS
Silva CB
Silva CG
Silva CP

176
167, 678

790

757

700

202

691

691

1170-1178

751, 785, 796

936

898

311

313

670, 725, 749, 752, 851
856

281

966

791

751, 785, 796, 836
190, 835

885, 889

482-489

232

278, 283

943

850

514-520, 521-527, 661, 737,
742,774,791, 793, 797
731, 849, 860

983

855

355

1161-1169

227

965

954, 964

959

651

674, 688

778

657, 671,715

144

148, 237, 245, 296, 297, 363,
334, 781

846

272

148, 237, 245, 296, 297, 363,
781, 804, 876

648

246

197

238

514-520, 791, 793, 797, 739
256

333,335
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Silva DC
Silva DF
Silva DM
Silva DMF
Silva DR
Silva EBM
Silva ECBS
Silva EG
Silva ELS
Silva EMS
Silva EP
Silva ESM
Silva EVC
Silva FAO
Silva FM
Silva GAL
Silva HVR
Silva J
Silva JCB
Silva JF
Silva JFM
Silva JLV
Silva JR
Silva JRV
Silva JS

Silva Junior ER

Silva KBP
Silva KC
Silva L

Silva LA
Silva LACL
Silva LCG
Silva LCR
Silva LFMC
Silva LG
Silva LO
Silva M
Silva MAA
Silva MB
Silva MEM
Silva MJS
Silva MMAS
Silva MNP
Silva MVGB
Silva NC
Silva OR
Silva Quetz J
Silva RCP
Silva RF
Silva RM
Silva RN
Silva RS
Silva SC
Silva SOS
Silva SV

232,814
666, 816

255

162, 191,199, 261
795

179

162

154, 155, 209

180

811,812, 815

705

228

776

186

1057-1061

684, 706, 707, 755, 779
876

203,204, 221
292, 766

752

400-405

163

792

197
246,811, 812, 815
287,293

246

719

270

873

717, 837

170
241,287, 288, 293, 807
313

680, 697, 754
195, 857

705

667

876

167

778

736

778

846

306, 514-520, 521-527, 742
674, 688
1110-1123

703, 726
1095-1102

747

267

198, 649

186

154, 155, 209
253,290

1197
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Silva TA 330
Silva TVG 165, 196, 345
Silva VL 241, 307
Silva WE 236, 305
Silva WL 657
Silva YFRS 288
Silva YP 833, 880
Silva Z 810, 877
Silva-Filho OF 154, 155,209
Silva-Junior ER 241
Silva-Mendonga 418-428
MCA
Silva-Neto JML 246
Silveira CRA 883
Silveira JC 841, 853, 854, 867
Silveira V 894
Silveira VLF 310
Siman VA 203,204, 221
Simintiras CA 538-546
Simoes CRB 789, 839
Simdes LGS 662, 665, 663
Simoes LMS 700, 717,727, 740, 771, 837,
212
Simdes R 299
Singina G 965
Singina GN 954, 964
Siqueira AF 729
Siqueira AKM 246
Siqueira Filho E 775
Siqueira LGB 476-481, 490-496, 782
Sjunnesson YCB 978
Skidmore JA 935
Skoniesky F 767,768, 769
Skrzyszowska M 971, 969
Smith LC 864
Smits A 497-506
Smitz J 192
Smorag Z 986
Snoeck PPN 252,300
Soares ACS 257,258
Soares ACS 601-606, 770, 799
Soares JG 672, 682, 741, 869
Soares MB 801
Soares MM 704, 833, 904
Soares R 323
Soares VM 847
Sobral GG 903
Sobral PJA 282
Soederstroem L 935
Soler AJ 955, 963
Sollecito NV 178,179
Songsasen N 254
Sonnewend F 658
Sontag ER 317
Soria CA 286
Soria M 733
1198

Soria ME
Soriano GA
Soriano GAM
Soriano S
Soriano-Ubeda C
Sosa MA
Sousa BR
Sousa FCA
Sousa FGC
Sousa JM
Sousa LRS
Sousa MHA
Sousa PC
Sousa RKC
Sousa RPR
Sousa RV
Sousa SD
Souto PLG
Souza AB
Souza AF
Souza AH
Souza AK
Souza ALP
Souza AP
Souza APB
Souza AV
Souza BP
Souza CD
Souza CLM
Souza CV
Souza DC
Souza DG
Souza EB
Souza ED
Souza ED
Souza ET
Souza Fabjan IMG
Souza FF
Souza FN
Souza GM
Souza GN
Souza HA
Souza JC
Souza JG
Souza Jr JBF
Souza LFA
Souza MB
Souza MGR
Souza RA
Souza RLM
Souza RS
Souza SS
Souza TTS
Souza WIS
Souza-Fabjan JIMG

302, 303
659, 685

338

651

941

201

152

154, 155, 209

149

154, 155, 209

265
241,287, 288, 293, 807
248,279

811, 812, 815
154, 155, 209

899

341, 344
1034-1042

154, 155, 209
177,253, 290, 325, 327, 878
244,709, 723
281, 322, 653, 661
237,245, 363
810, 877

146

259

367

268, 269, 270, 284
900

817

682

266

165, 196,

272, 882

418-428

817

181, 224,311, 885, 898
345

186

858

635-644
255,717,743
366

363

195, 659, 710
792, 886
268,269

787

304

349

880

897

246

235,298
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Spagnuolo MS
Spanos S
Spencer TE

Spies C
Sponchiado M
Sprangers K
Spricigo JFW
Srodon S

Staicu FD
Stanislavovich TI
Stefani G

Steiner HP
Stelletta C

Sterza FAM
Stohr J

Strefezzi RF
Stroebech L
Sturmey R
Succi-Domingues M
Sudano MJ

Superti BFV

Tabarez A
Taboga SR
Tadielo LE
Taira AR
Takahashi K
Talamoni AS
Talini R
Tamadon A
Tamarindo GH
Tamiasso NV
Tang W
Taponen J
Tarrago OFB
Tatarskaya DN
Taubert A
Teixeira AAC
Teixeira AM
Teixeira DIA
Teixeira LPR
Teixeira NS
Teixeira PPM
Teixeira RR
Teixeira SMP
Teixeira TVD
Teixeira VW
Teixeira-Gomes AP
Tejada LE
Tekin K
Tesfaye D
Theodosiadou EK
Therrien J
Thomazini BF
Thundathil JC

429-436
1133-1137
892,982

834

826, 827, 828, 843
967

761, 899
1138-1146

942

953

805, 825

921

974, 981, 984, 985
719, 792, 886

907

830

482-489, 581-588, 879
957, 962
208,217, 340
242,742,751, 760, 762, 789,
801, 852, 856
810, 877

1124-1332
194, 206, 210, 215, 220
847

840

865

353

278, 283
452-458
217,220

850

176

909

315, 819

953

907

191, 261

186

804, 868, 880
147

169

840

195

400-405

736, 304, 331, 897
191, 261

973

806
974,981, 984, 985
936
1133-1137
864

332

319
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Ticiani E
Tilburg MFV
Tirpan MB
Tkachenko OY
Tobal LF
Tonelli FMP
Tonelli FMPT
Tonhati H
Toniollo GH
Topper E

Tork ALP
Torres CS
Torres IAO
Torres LRC
Torres M
Torres MA
Torres V
Toschi P
Traldi AS
Trautwein LGC
Trejo Al
Trevisan C
Trevizan JT
Trzcinska M
Tsakmakidis IA
Tsutsui K
Tsyndrina E
Turriani M

Uchoa AS
Ulbrich S
Ulbrich SE
Ul-Husna A
Ullah N
Ungerfeld R
Urbaniak K
Urbano B
Urrego R
Ussenbekov Y
Usuga A
Utsunomiya YT
Uzbekova S

Valasil

Valbonetti L

Vale WG

Valente RS
Valenza A

Valle RR
Valverde EE

van den Driesche S
Van der Weijden VA
Van Hoeck V

Van Soom A

van Tilburg MF

102-123, 870
897

984
1170-1178
677

358

263

883

367

219

253,290

303

354

811, 812, 815
188, 327

150, 153,238, 239, 292, 315
922

377-382

780

281, 322

865

189
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